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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact katya@scottishathletics.org.uk)

T34 - 1500m Senior Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

233 Paul McCloskey Pitreavie AAC 4:03.84
220 Matthew Turner U20 Shettleston Harriers 4:05.94
232  Stephen Matthews Shettleston Harriers 4:06.42
995 Max Colligan Arbroath & District 4:10.06
240 Calum McKenzie U20 Corstorphine AAC 4:11.80
239 Stephen Cooke U20  Creenock Glenpark ., 5 o3

Harriers
230 Roger Alsop City of Edinburgh AC 4:18.25
234 Allan Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 4:34.52
T16 - 400m Senior Men - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
268 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 48.68
204 Andrew Brown Woodford Green 49.95
216 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers  50.02
210 Keith McCloy 50.77
400m Senior Round: Semi- Heat: 2

Men - Finals of

Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf
268 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 48.85
216 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers  49.83
266  Andrew Gibson U20 Kilbarchan AAC 50.73
215 Craig Robertson Pitreavie AAC 51.67

t36 - 1500m Senior Women - Final

0os Num Name Representing Perf

1 806 Joanna Ross Edinburgh_Southern 4:20.37
Harriers

2 791 Lauren Peffers U20 City of Edinburgh AC 4:52.18

T09 400m Senior Round: Semi- Heat: 1

- Men - Finals of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 245 Brian Doyle Cumbernauld AAC 48.79

2 204 Andrew Brown Woodford Green 50.13

3 210 Keith McCloy 50.61

4 242 Jamie Kerr Bowie U20 Inverness Harriers AAC 51.78

5 243 Dale Carver Pitreavie AAC 53.63

TO1 - 400m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing
1 245 Brian Doyle Cumbernauld AAC
2 271 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC
3 264 Michael Burslem Arbroath & District AC
4 272 Jamie Clemenets U20 East Kilbride
5 194 Nigel Thomson Orkney AC

Perf
49.6
52.1
52.7
54.5
55.5



TO1 - 400m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 216 Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers  50.4
2 210 Keith McCloy 51.2
3 242 Jamie Kerr Bowie U20 Inverness Harriers AAC 52.1
4 190 Ronald Smith Aberdeen AAC 53.8
5 267 Ryan Kennedy JW Kilmarnock 56.1

TO01 - 400m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 204 Andrew Brown Woodford Green 51.2

2 215 Craig Robertson Pitreavie AAC 51.4

3 243 Dale Carver Pitreavie AAC 52.5

4 244 Alistair Dalgleish Livingston & District AAC 52.6

5 270 Ryan Savage Clydesdale Harriers 55.4

T18 400m Senior Round: Semi- Heat: 1
- Women - Finals of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 826 Claire Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 57.62

2 831 Maria Thomas Dundee Hawkhill 58.26

Harriers
790 Ashleigh Kennedy U20  City of Edinburgh AC  58.33

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 59.53
Glasgow University AC 62.54

836 Lynne Hunter U20
785 Erin Mcllveen

u bW

TO1 - 400m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 268 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 50.9
2 266 Andrew Gibson U20 Kilbarchan AAC 53.3
3 258 Rob Cleat U20 City of Edinburgh AC  54.3
4 263 Michael Burns Pitreavie AAC 54.4
5 265 Andrew Ferguson Inr BanchoryASCtonehaven 55.8

T25 - 400m Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 826 Claire Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 56.32
2 831 Maria Thomas Dundee Hawkhill - 5g ;g

Harriers
3 809 Suzanne McGowan City Of Glasgow AC  59.54
4 836 Lynne Hunter U20 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 59.84

T18 400m Senior Round: Semi- Heat: 2

- Women - Finals of
Qualifiers - +
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 809 Suzanne McGowan City Of Glasgow AC  59.51
2 668 Sarah Quinn City Of Glasgow AC  59.54
3 830 Carly Sharp Edlnburgh_Southern 59.80
Harriers
4 837  Aisling McGhee U20 Victoria Park AAC 60.86
5 767 Margaret MacRae Orkney AC 62.38



T10 - 400m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 809 Suzanne McGowan City Of Glasgow AC  60.99
2 836 Lynne Hunter U20 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 61.05
3 767 Margaret MacRae Orkney AC 61.77
4 721 Louise McLelland Edinburgh Southern ¢, 5,

Harriers

T10 - 400m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1830 Carly Sharp Edinburgh Southern 54 45
Harriers
2 831 Maria Thomas Dundee Hawkhill ¢4 45
Harriers
3 835 Jillian Allan U20 Gleniffer High School 65.85
4 823 Lucy Crookston U20 Pitreavie AAC 65.90
T22 - 60m Senior Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 189 Nick Smith Shaftesbury Barnet ¢ -
Harriers
2 170 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 6.96
3 186 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 7.03
4 183 Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC 7.14
5 162 Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC  7.14
6 179 Billy McGill Whitemoss AAC 7.22

T10 - 400m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 826 Claire Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 59.61
2 837 Aisling McGhee U20 Victoria Park AAC 60.68
3 785 Erin MclIlveen Glasgow University AC 61.44
4 827 Heather Hall U20 JW Kilmarnock 63.15

T10 - 400m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 668 Sarah Quinn City Of Glasgow AC  59.92
2 790 Ashleigh Kennedy U20  City of Edinburgh AC 60.07
3 824 Gillian Galloway Victoria Park AAC 63.49
4 829 Yvonne MacFarlane Victoria Park AAC 68.00
T13 60m Senior Men Round: Semi- Heat: 1
- - Finals of
Qualifiers - +
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 189 Nick Smith Shaftesbury Barnet 55
Harriers
2 162 Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC  7.12
3 183 Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC 7.12
4 176 Fraser MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C. 7.14
5 179 Billy McGill Whitemoss AAC 7.15
6 182 Robert Mitchell Dundee Hawkhill ;g

Harriers



T13 60m Senior Men Round: Semi- Heat: 2

- Finals of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 170 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 6.94
2 186 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 7.07
3 193 Alasdair Strange Shettleston Harriers  7.19
4 160 Alastair Beaton Inverness Harriers AAC 7.20
5 197 David- Ross Hunt U20 Ayr Seaforth AAC 7.24

TO04 - 60m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 189 Nick Smith Shaftesbury Barnet ¢ gg
Harriers
2 179 Billy McGill Whitemoss AAC 7.28
3 197 David- Ross Hunt U20 Ayr Seaforth AAC 7.32
4 195 Sean Tough Montrose & District AC 7.57
5 168 Michael Deegan Livingston & District AAC 7.61
6 165 Sean Connerton City of Edinburgh AC  7.65
7 868 Michael Wyse Dunfermline & West Fife 272

AC

TO04 - 60m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 170 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 6.99
2 160 Alastair Beaton Inverness Harriers AAC 7.23
3 198 Christopher Lavery U20 Dun?_'eaer::rvsvkhlll 7.33
4 178 Ian McDonald Central AC 7.52
5 761 Craig Sturrock D“”‘:'ea‘errT;r‘g’kh"' 7.69
6 181 Jamie Millar Inverness Harriers AAC 7.76
7 194 Nigel Thomson Orkney AC 7.86

T04 - 60m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +
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175

176
832
191
172

142

Name
Ian Kennedy

Fraser MacKenzie
Paul McLaughlin
Derrick Speirs
Steven Hogg

Danny Nicoll

Representing Perf
Shaftesbu!'y Barnet 7.08
Harriers
East Kilbride A.C. 7.25
Law & District 7.35
Clydesdale Harriers 7.36
Pitreavie AAC 7.50
Livingston & District
AAC 7.98

T04 - 60m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
Qualifiers - +
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192
169

196
184

Name
Thomas Moore
Alasdair Strange
Andrew Strain
Neil Fachie

Sean Harris U20

David Murray

Representing Perf
Inverclyde AC 7.19

Shettleston Harriers  7.23
Victoria Park AAC 7.30

Aberdeen AAC 7.51
Dunfermlln;c& West Fife 7,52

Arbroath & District AC 7.71

TO04 - 60m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 5 of
Qualifiers - +
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186
162

182

185
187

Name
Ryan Oswald
Steven Charters

Robert Mitchell

Christopher Nelson
Stephen Roy

Representing Perf
Pitreavie AAC 7.08

City of Edinburgh AC ~ 7.12

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Ellon AAC 7.41
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.53

7.34
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T43 - 60m Senior Women - Final

Name

Gillian Cooke
Susan Deacon
Sara Whigham

Nike Osifodunrin
Natalie Doyle U20

Nony Mordi

Representing Perf
Edinburgh_ Souther 741
Harriers
Edinburgh_Southern 7 .64
Harriers
Edinburgh_Southern 7.74
Harriers
Edinburgh_Southern 7.87
Harriers
City of Glasgow 7.95
Shaftesbury Barnet 8.05

Harriers

T26 - 60m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +
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Name

Gillian Cooke

Sara Whigham

Natalie Doyle U20
Rebecca Riches
Margaret MacRae
Angela Kelly

FO01 - Pole Vault Senior Men - Final

Z
c
3

285

277

283
1760
288

284

278

Name
Richard Hurren
Thomas Campbell U20

Douglas Winch

Fraser Gibson
Jamie Sinclair
Stuart Chisholm
Nicholas Hobday

Representing Perf
Edlnb:;%:eiguther 7.52
Edlnbu;gnizssuthern 774

City of Glasgow 7.88
Victoria Park AAC 8.29

Orkney AC 8.40
Giffnock North AAC 8.95
Representing Perf
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.20
Victoria Park AAC 4.00
Shettleston Harriers  3.80
Victoria Park 3.70
Victoria Park AAC 3.60
Pitreavie AAC 3.30

Arbroath & District AC 3.10

T26 - 60m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +
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Pos
1
2
3

N

o un

769

764
766

Name

Susan Deacon
Nike Osifodunrin
Nony Mordi

Avril Jackson

Laura Kinder

Representing
Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

F11 - High Jump Senior Men - Final

Nu

3

Name
Alasdair Strange

Andy Kinnear

David Murray

Thomas Campbell U20

David Clunie U20
Ross Martindale
Nicholas Hobday

Representing
Shettleston Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

Arbroath & District AC

Victoria Park AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Arbroath & District AC

FO05 - Shot Put Senior Men - Final

Name
Neil Elliott
William Falconer
Andrew Dawkins

Garry Hagan

Sean Tough
Allan MacKay U20

Representing
Border Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Royal Navy A.C.

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

Montrose & District AC

Shettleston Harriers

8.00

8.19
8.81

Perf
15.47
14.79
14.43

13.45

12.98
12.74
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F13 - Triple Jump Senior Men - Final
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289

224
225
291
223
282

278
180

Name
John Carr

Jonathan Ritchie
David Watson
Robert Forbes
David Martin

David Clunie U20
Shane Malone

Nicholas Hobday
Garry McKay

Representing

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC
City of Edinburgh AC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Airdrie Harriers
Arbroath & District AC
City of Edinburgh AC

12.03
11.75
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T60 - 200m Senior Men - Final

T49 200m Senior Round: Semi- Heat: 1
Men - Finals of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 249 Alan Low Giffnock North AAC  22.25

2 162 Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC 22.63

3 179 Billy McGill Whitemoss AAC 22.71

4 246 Chris Hodgkins Shettleston Harriers 22.84

5 191 Derrick Speirs Clydesdale Harriers  23.00

T34 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 249 Alan Low Giffnock North AAC  22.13

2 162 Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC 22.50

3 183 Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC 22.66

4 246 Chris Hodgkins Shettleston Harriers 22.73

5 179 Billy McGill Whitemoss AAC 23.05

T49 200m Senior Round: Semi- Heat: 2
- Men - Finals of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 183 Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC 22.70

2 241 Thomas Ashby Moorfoot Runners 22.91

3 164 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC 23.13

4 197 David- Ross Hunt U20 Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.22

5 257 George Watson Shettleston Harriers  23.70

T34 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 249 Alan Low Giffnock North AAC  22.33
2 197 David- Ross Hunt U20 Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.26
3 250 Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers 24.14
4 194 Nigel Thomson Orkney AC 24.62
5 256 Darren Thomson Lothian Running Club 25.70

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 191 Derrick Speirs Clydesdale Harriers  23.06
2 164 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC  23.31
3 255 Michael Stock Perth Strathtay Harriers 23.94
4 244  Alistair Dalgleish "'V'”QSt"’A’Ag‘ BISNED oy

254 Anton Smith Aberdeen AAC DNF

T34 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 162 Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC 22.82
2 183 Thomas Moore Inverclyde AC 23.09
3 241 Thomas Ashby Moorfoot Runners 23.10
4 248 Scott Keenan Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.67
5 761 Craig Sturrock Dundee Hawkhill >, 5g

Harriers



T34 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing
1 257 George Watson Shettleston Harriers
2 242 Jamie Kerr Bowie U20 Inverness Harriers AAC
. Livingston & District
3 168 Michael Deegan AAC
4 165 Sean Connerton City of Edinburgh AC
. Livingston & District
5 142 Danny Nicoll AAC
T29 - 200m Senior Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing
1 770 Gemma Nicol Dunfermlir!e and West
Fife
> 864 Sara Whigham Edinburgh_Southern
Harriers
3 808 Alyssa Fullelove City Of Glasgow AC
4 668 Sarah Quinn City Of Glasgow AC
5 807 Nicola Campbell U20 Dundee Hawkhill

T21 - 200m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat:

Harriers

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name
1 808 Alyssa Fullelove
2 807 Nicola Campbell U20
3 864 Sara Whigham
4 668 Sarah Quinn
5 764 Avril Jackson

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

City Of Glasgow AC

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Perf
23.65
23.90

24.26
24.61

26.11

25.28

25.55
26.16

26.34

2 of

26.08
26.14

26.75

T34 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 5 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 179 Billy McGill Whitemoss AAC 22.88
2 246 Chris Hodgkins Shettleston Harriers  23.03
3 190 Ronald Smith Aberdeen AAC 24.14
4 187 Stephen Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers 24.14
5 267 Ryan Kennedy JW Kilmarnock 24.92

T21 - 200m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 770 Gemma Nicol D””ferm“;feea”d West 5541
2 811 Danielle Osborne U20 City Of Glasgow AC  26.14
3 767 Margaret MacRae Orkney AC 27.43
4 774 Rebecca Riches Victoria Park AAC 27.63
5 810 Claire McMillan U20 Kilbarchan AAC 29.23
T47 - 3000m Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 233 Paul McCloskey Pitreavie AAC 8:55.78
2 995 Max Colligan Arbroath & District  8:56.25
3 231 Stuart Campbell Arbroath & District AC 8:59.54
4 230 Roger Alsop City of Edinburgh AC  9:05.12
5 871 Ian Johnstone Shettleston 9:11.27
6 259 Kevin Downie Calderglen Harriers  9:18.31
7 239 Stephen Cooke U20  Creenock Glenpark g5 o3

Harriers
8 262  Neil Gunstone Dundee Hawkhill - g.3, 40
Harriers
260 Keith Dunlop City of Edinburgh AC DNS
232  Stephen Matthews Shettleston Harriers DNF



T48 - 3000m Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 815 Susan Finch City Of Glasgow AC  10:23.40
2 813 Siobhan Coleman Pitreavie AAC 10:46.06
3 819  Susan Ridley Ed'”b“ﬂ:‘riiﬁ’:them 11:01.52
4 816 Laura McCord U20 Whitemoss AAC 11:14.09
5 817 Sarah Phee U20 Giffnock North AAC  11:24.34
6 821 Julie Whyteside U20 Whitemoss AAC 11:33.97

820 Helen Sweeney City Of Glasgow AC DNF

T09 - 60m Hurdle Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 808 Alyssa Fullelove City Of Glasgow AC 8.71

772 Catriona Pennet Edinburgh_Southern 8.95
Harriers

997 Natalie Doyle U20 City of Glasgow 9.18

870 Jemma Scott Pitreavie 9.45

779 Melanie Rankin U20
780 Heather Rankine U20
838 Holly Belch U20

City of Edinburgh AC  9.66
City Of Glasgow AC 9.81
Kilbarchan AAC 10.23

N O b~ w N

T12 - 800m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 213 Graeme Oudney Belgrave Harriers 1:58.1
2 219 Gary Smith W20 Falkirk Victoria 1:58.5
3 207 Graeme Gibson U20  Dunfermline & West .4, o

Fife AC
4 202 David Bateman Inverclyde AC 2:10.3

TO01 - 60m Hurdle Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 271 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 8.20
2 275 Neale Kelly Victoria Park AAC 8.57
3 276 Liam McDermid Victoria Park AAC 8.68
4 273 Peter Dunn Giffnock North AAC 9.14
5 250 Shane Malone Airdrie Harriers 9.56
6 274 David Low Dunfermlin;c& West Fife 10.09

T58 - 800m Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 213 Graeme Oudney Belgrave Harriers 1:52.95
2 209 Kevin Kane Inverclyde AC 1:53.84
3 994 Nicholas Moore Kilbarchan AC 1:54.12
4 220 Matthew Turner U20  Shettleston Harriers 1:57.03
5 210 Keith McCloy 2:02.43

T12 - 800m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 209 Kevin Kane Inverclyde AC 2:01.7
2 215 Craig Robertson Pitreavie AAC 2:02.2
3 217 Ian Whiteford 2:05.5
4 211 Ross MclLearie Giffnock North AAC  2:06.0



T12 - 800m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 994 Nicholas Moore Kilbarchan AC 1:55.5
2 220 Matthew Turner U20 Shettleston Harriers 1:56.4
3 210 Keith McCloy 1:56.7
4 200 Stephen Allen 2:05.5

T46 - 800m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 782 Kathryn Evans Elgin AAC 2:19.76
2 781 Laura Brown Dundee Hawkhill 2:20.21

Harriers
3 784 Abbey McGhee U20 Victoria Park AAC 2:20.46
4 792 Catriona Sinclair u2g ~ £dinburgh Southern 55 44

Harriers

F08 - High Jump Sen Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 795  Jayne Nisbet U20 Ed'”b‘ﬂgrﬁiﬁ’:them 1.73
2 861 Erin Leggate U20 City Of Glasgow AC 1.67
3 870 Jemma Scott Pitreavie 1.67
4 860 Barbra Kolasinski City Of Glasgow AC 1.61
5 862 Hazel Blair Kilbarchan AAC 1.46

T59 - 800m Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 782 Kathryn Evans Elgin AAC 2:13.01
2 786 Lynsey Sharp U20 Edlnburgh'Southern 2:17.41

Harriers
3 781 Laura Brown Dundee Hath'” 2:21.25
Harriers

Victoria Park AAC 2:30.11
Glasgow University AC 2:35.49

Abbey McGhee U20
Erin Mcllveen

T46 - 800m Senior Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 786 Lynsey Sharp U20  Edinburgh Southern 5, 4,
Harriers
2 785 Erin Mcllveen Glasgow University AC 2:23.43
3 791 Lauren Peffers U20 City of Edinburgh AC 2:23.48
4 787 Colleen Tait U20 JW Kilmarnock 2:28.68
F11 - Long Jump Sen Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf

-
N
iy

Stephen Fleming City of Edinburgh AC  7.00

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

City of Edinburgh AC  6.94
Shettleston Harriers  6.82
City of Edinburgh AC  6.44

N
N
[

Jude Beimers

N
N
N

Jonathan Ritchie
Alasdair Strange
Garry McKay

—
o)
w

225 David Watson Kilbarchan AAC 6.43
223 David Martin Law & District AAC 6.25
868 Michael Wyse Dunfermline & West Fife 6.07

AC
City of Edinburgh AC  5.49
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F04 - Long Jump Sen Women - Final

Num

760

771

799
798
766

Z
c
3

802
801
800
870
804
805

Name

Gillian Cooke

Nike Osifodunrin

Kerry Steel U20
Stephanie O'Neill U20
Laura Kinder

Representing

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

City Of Glasgow AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC

F10 - Shot Put Sen Women - Final

Name
Alison Rodger
Lisa Glover U20
Claire Cameron
Jemma Scott
Michelle Durbidge U20
Nicola Falconer U20

Representing
Victoria Park AAC

Fife AC
City Of Glasgow AC
Pitreavie
Arbroath & District AC
City of Edinburgh AC

5.78

5.16
4.42
4.17

Perf
15.48
11.45
10.15
10.13
9.71

9.07

FO01 - Pole Vault Sen Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 846 Kirsty Maguire Edinburgh Southern 5 -
Harriers
2 844 Jennifer Graham City Of Glasgow AC  3.60
3 847 Stephanbezgchenme Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.30
4 843 Eilidh Dorrian City Of Glasgow AC  3.30
5 845 Courtney MacGuire U20 Victoria Park AAC 3.10
6 866 Charlotte Logan City Of Glasgow AC 2.80
7 823 Lucy Crookston U20 Pitreavie AAC 2.30

F13 - Triple Jump Sen Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 850 Gillian Kerr Edinburgh Southern ,, _,
Harriers

2 769 Nony Mordi Shaftesbury Barnet  , o
Harriers

3 795  Jayne Nisbet U20 Ed'”buggh.swmem 12.57
arriers

4 849 Louise Haston Edinburgh Southern o,
Harriers

5 851 Catriona McKay Pitreavie AAC 10.90

6 g5z Elaine Montgomerie Ayr Seaforth AAC  9.43

u20



r4
3

Pos
1 109

U
o
1]
2

3

132
146
147

118

ul B w N = ‘

138

Results sponsored by

[ N
-

Pa rag

T35 -1500m U17 Men - Final

Name Representing Perf
Alan Love Pitreavie AAC 4:35.33
T23 -300m U17 Women - Final
Name Representing Perf
Amanda Campbell Livingston & District 42.53

AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 43.20

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 44.70

Dunfermline & West Fife
AC

Ashley Madden
Victoria Miller 44.46
Rachael McKie

Claire Rodger 45.54

T14 - 300m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

Pos Num
1 146
2 138
3 143
4 145

Qualifiers - +

Name
Ashley Madden

Representing Perf
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 43.86

Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 44.71

City of Edinburgh AC  44.83

Edinburgh Southern
Harriers

Claire Rodger
Megan Gaffney

Emma Lowry 44.87
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact katya@scottishathletics.org.uk)

T36 - 1500m U17 Women - Final

Name Representing Perf
Eilish McColgan Dundee Hawkhill =, 55 46

Harriers

T14 - 300m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

o
o
(0]
r4
c
3

- ‘

132

147

118
144
148

T A W N

hl
o
("]
r4
c
3

107
108

106
91

-wa»—A‘

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing Perf
Amanda Campbell Livingston & District 43.69
AAC
Victoria Miller Edinburgh Southern , ; 55
Harriers
Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 44.38
Jennifer Hutchison Central AC 44.76

Shoni Tavendale Perth Strathtay Harriers 47.16

TO02 - 400m U17 Men - Final

Name Representing Perf
Shaun Devenney City of Edinburgh AC 52.4
Matthew Hester Forres Harriers 54.1

Donald Ferguson Inverness Harriers AAC 54.3
City of Edinburgh AC

Corstorphine AAC Disq

Craig Dickson
Craig Knowles
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T11 - 60m U13 Boys - Final

Name
Kyle Hogg
Brian McKie
Daniel Holligan

Douglas Paul

Representing Perf
City of Edinburgh AC  8.65

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.75
City of Edinburgh AC  9.06

Dunfermline & West Fife

AC 9.08

T27 - 60m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Name
Mhairi Imlah

Kathryn Christie
Clare O'Neill
Alison Craig

Emma McGinty
Emma Smith

Representing Perf

Moorfoot Runners 8.85
Banchory Stonehaven

AC 8.88

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9.10

Dunfermline & West Fife

AC 9.27

TO07 - 60m U15 Boys - Final

Name
Greg Louden
Stewart Ardrey
Tom Holligan
Jamie Wyse
Cameron Goodall
Peter Muirhead
Martyn Paterson

City of Edinburgh AC  9.93
Pitreavie AAC 10.25
Representing Perf
Lasswade AAC 7.75

Central AC 8.01

City of Edinburgh AC  8.10
Lasswade AAC 8.10
Lasswade AAC 8.14

Perth Strathtay Harriers 8.19
Central AC
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T37 - 60m U13 Girls - Final

Name
Kathryn Christie
Mhairi Imlah

Kirsten Galbraith

Alison Craig

Clare O'Neill
Rachel Robertson

Representing Perf
BanchoryASéonehaven 8.82
Moorfoot Runners 8.87
Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 8.93
Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 0.15

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9.15
Lasswade AAC 9.15

T27 - 60m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

56

61
66
62
58

Name
Kirsten Galbraith

Rachel Robertson
Sarah McLaren
Katherine Szymanski
Rachel Easton
Toni McLeish

Representing Perf

Dunfermline & West Fife 9.03
AC

Lasswade AAC 9.22

Perth Strathtay Harriers 9.29

T39 - 60m U1S Girls - Final

Name
Fiona Cleat

Faye Nicholson
Gabriella Vita
Anna Robertson
Bethany Finlayson

Lasswade AAC 9.33
Pitreavie AAC 9.38
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9.41
Representing Perf
Edlnblﬂ'grriz?suthern 8.31
Moorfoot Runners 8.57
City of Edinburgh AC  8.68
Pitreavie AAC 8.89
Pitreavie AAC 8.91



T29 - 60m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 67 Gabriella Votta Edinburgh Southern g -
Harriers

2 58 Bethany Finlayson Pitreavie AAC 8.81

3 53 Louise Anderson Central AC 8.86

4 55 Jessica Barrows Pitreavie AAC 8.87

5 60 Alana Mitusch Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 9.2

T06 - 60m U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 90 Sean Hood City of Edinburgh AC  7.47
2 93 Callum Wilson Lasswade AAC 7.51
3 91 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 7.65
4 92 Kenneth Nicholson Inverness Harriers AAC 8.13

T31-60m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 113 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 8.07
2 115 Hannah Grant Fife AC 8.15
3 120 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC  8.15
4 118 Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.41
5 119 Stacey McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.74

T29 - 60m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 56 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh Southern g ;¢
Harriers
2 61 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot Runners 8.50
3 66 Gabriella Vita City of Edinburgh AC  8.65
4 62 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 8.83
5 65 Katy Tan Fife AC 8.87
6 54 Kirsty Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 9.07
T41 - 60m U17 Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 121 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.87
2 113 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 8.06
3 120 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC  8.09
4 115 Hannah Grant Fife AC 8.11
5 114 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 8.24
6 118 Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.45

T31-60m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 121 Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.95
2 114 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 8.34
3117 Iona McKay Ed'”b‘ggrhriifsumem 8.47
4 116 Amanda Hewitt Central AC 8.78



F06 - High Jump U17 Men - Final F09 - Long Jump U13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 110 Gary Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.60 1 3 Douglas Paul Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 4.10

2 5 Brian McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.01

3 2 Daniel Holligan City of Edinburgh AC  3.59

4 10 Calum Craig Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 3.29

5 6 Euan Goodall Lasswade AAC 3.27

F04 - Long Jump U13 Girls - Final F08 - Long Jump U1S Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 14 Kirsten Galbraith Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 4.15 1 34 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 5.48

2 35 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay Harriers 5.07

2 22 Katherine Szymanski Lasswade AAC 3.99 3 36 Martyn Paterson Central AC 4.86

3 12 Alison Craig DU”ferm"”:C& West Fife 5 o 4 47 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC 4.65
4 20 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC 3.68
5 18 Toni McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.65
6 17 Sarah McLaren Perth Strathtay Harriers 3.63
7 24 Louise Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 3.38
8 16 Emma McGinty City of Edinburgh AC  3.31
9 21 Emma Smith Pitreavie AAC 3.29
10 23 Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 3.03

F02 - Long Jump U1S5 Girls - Final FO01 - Pole Vault U17 Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 67 Gabriella Votta Edinburgh_Southern 4.60 1 111 Gregor Maclean Montrose & District AC 3.30
Harriers

2 76 Rebecca Law Pitreavie AAC 4.31
3 65 Katy Tan Fife AC 4.20
4 53 Louise Anderson Central AC 3.87
5 75 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 3.09



F12 - Shot Put U13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 5 Brian McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5.17
2 10 Calum Craig Dunfermlln:c& West Fife 4.32

F03 - Shot Put U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 48 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC 11.10
2 49 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC 10.26
3 47 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC 10.12

F13 - Triple Jump U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 93 Callum Wilson Lasswade AAC 12.96
2 99 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC 11.78
3 101 Donald Tod Perth Strathtay Harriers 10.71
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F10 - Shot Put U13 Girls - Final

Name Representing Perf
Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 8.36
Emma McGinty City of Edinburgh AC  6.68
Samantha Tod Perth Strathtay Harriers 5.66
Emma Smith Pitreavie AAC 5.23
Katherine Szymanski Lasswade AAC 5.11
FO07 - Shot Put U15 Girls - Final
Name Representing Perf
Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.35
Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 6.26
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact katya@scottishathletics.org.uk)

TS53 -200m U1S5 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 52 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 24.18
2 34 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 24.20
3 38 Tom Holligan City of Edinburgh AC  25.99
4 33 Stewart Ardrey Central AC 26.16
5 37 Jamie Wyse Lasswade AAC 26.75

T37-200m U1S Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 34 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 25.76
2 37 Jamie Wyse Lasswade AAC 26.61
3 35 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.10
4 40 Stewart Clark Banchory Stonehaven ;55

AC

T20 - 200m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 76 Rebecca Law Pitreavie AAC 28.34
2 61 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot Runners 28.71
3 85 Holly Swanson Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 29.20
4 88 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk Victoria Harriers 29.83
5 87 Amy Hope Falkirk Victoria Harriers 33.48

T37 -200m U1S5 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 52 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 24.51
2 33 Stewart Ardrey Central AC 26.09
3 38 Tom Holligan City of Edinburgh AC  26.19
4 39 Ross Blair City of Edinburgh AC 29.84

T33 - 200m U15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 56 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh Southern ;5
Harriers

2 81 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.58

3 76 Rebecca Law Pitreavie AAC 28.21

4 66 Gabriella Vita City of Edinburgh AC  28.56

5 57 Claire Duncan Pitreavie AAC 29.36
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T20 - 200m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf

56 Fiona Cleat Edlnburgh'Southern 27.84
Harriers

81 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.84

66 Gabriella Vita City of Edinburgh AC  28.55

89 Jennifer Smith  Dunfermiine & WestFife 55 g

53 Louise Anderson Central AC 30.39
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T20 - 200m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of

Z
c
3

120
121
118
144
133

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing
Claire Duncan Pitreavie AAC
Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC
Lisa Humphreys Ellon AAC
Kirsty Armstrong Pitreavie AAC

T23 -200m U17 Women - Final

Name Representing
Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC
Alix Wilson Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Jennifer Hutchison Central AC
Michelle Bodley Ellon AAC

T11 - 60m Hurdles U15 Girls - Final

Name Representing
Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers
Bethany Finlayson Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline & West Fife

Holly Swanson AC
Martha Ryan City of Edinburgh AC
Lisa Humphreys Ellon AAC

Katie Murdoch City of Edinburgh AC

Perf
28.99
29.95
30.48
39.22

Perf
26.63
26.66
27.64
28.01
29.82

Perf
9.45
10.36

10.40

10.56
10.60
10.76

T51 -200m U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 91 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC 24.08
2 90 Sean Hood City of Edinburgh AC  24.17
3 107 Matthew Hester Forres Harriers 24.67
4 106 Craig Dickson City of Edinburgh AC  25.60
5 92 Kenneth Nicholson Inverness Harriers AAC 26.01

T04 - 60m Hurdles U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 51 Matthew Jones City of Edinburgh AC  9.08
2 50 Cameron Goodall Lasswade AAC 9.27
3 48 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC  9.90

TO07 - 60m Hurdles U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 81 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 10.25
2 84 Martha Ryan City of Edinburgh AC  10.93
3 75 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 11.75
4 80 Olivia Clark Pitreavie AAC 11.83



TO07 - 60m Hurdles U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 58 Bethany Finlayson Pitreavie AAC 10.35
2 82 Lisa Humphreys Ellon AAC 10.50
3 85 Holly Swanson Dunfermlm:c& West Fife 10.56
4 83 Katie Murdoch City of Edinburgh AC  10.63

TO05 - 60m Hurdles U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 134 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9.22
2 140 Erin Froude Lasswade AAC 9.23
3117 Tona McKay Edinburgh Southern g 5,

Harriers
4 139 Sarah Warnock Edlnburgh_Southern 9.60
Harriers

5 136 Emma Gordon Fife AC 10.37

6 135 Caitlin Froude Lasswade AAC 10.73

7 118 Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 22.04

T40 - 800m U13 Girls - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
: Livingston & District

1 9 Blair Wood AAC 2.38.44

2 27 Olivia O'Hare City of Edinburgh AC 2.39.83

3 25 Lorna MacLarty Perth Strathtay  , 45 49
Harriers

4 23 Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay  , 5y 49
Harriers

5 24 Louise Dawson Perth Strathtay 59 43
Harriers

6 29  IonaTavendale Perth Strathtay 59 37
Harriers

7 28 Laura Symon Lasswade AAC 3.10.61

8 30 Chloe Thomson Lasswade AAC 3.31.68

9 26 Kate Murdoch Aberdeen AAC DNS

TO02 - 60m Hurdles U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 99 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC  9.16
2 105 Thomas Joy Aberdeen AAC 10.78

T17 - 800m U13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 3 Rory Muir Dunfermlin:c& West Fife 2.35.3
2 7 Callum McQueen Pitreavie AAC 2.46.2
301 Sean Leith Ba”ChoryASémeha"e” 2.50.5
4 6 Euan Goodall Lasswade AAC DNF

T15 - 800m U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 42 Roddy Irvine Central AC 2.23.0
2 40 Stewart Clark Ba”Ch°ry§é°”eha"e” 2.23.5
3 43 Peter Loudon Lasswade AAC 2.33.5
4 39 Ross Blair City of Edinburgh AC 2.34.3



T42 - 800m U1S5 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 72 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC 2.25.07
2 68 Samantha Blair City of Edinburgh AC 2.26.71
3 74 Cara Tavendale Perth St_rathtay 2.29.42

Harriers
4 70 Faye Kearney City of Edinburgh AC 2.29.65
. Dunfermline & West
5 71 Laura Muir Fife AC 2.36.51
6 69 Naomi Dunphy Arbroath & District AC 2.36.73

T57 - 800m U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 124 Sarah Inglis Lothian Running Club 2.18.35
2 132 Amanda Campbell Bioalilgr=ta e DS el 2.19.27

AAC
3 126  Eilish McColgan Dundee Hawkhill 414 74
Harriers
123 Mhairi Inglis Lothian Running Club 2.23.06
5 130 Jenny Tan Fife AC 2.25.25

T45 - 800m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 124 Sarah Inglis Lothian Running Club 2.19.79
2 130 Jenny Tan Fife AC 2.21.69
3 125 Jenny MacDougall City of Edinburgh AC 2.28.14
4 122 Becky Dunphy Arbroath & District AC 2.33.26

T13 - 800m U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 97 Chris O'Hare 2.01.6
2 41 Shaun Devenney City of Edinburgh AC  2.01.7
3 98 Jamie Smith City of Edinburgh AC  2.03.5
4 o5 Tan Hardacre """”9“‘3&2‘ BISSE)  cxEm
5 94 Andrew Davidson 2.34.6

T45 - 800m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 126  Eilish McColgan Dundee Hawkhill = 54 35
Harriers
2 132  Amanda Campbell """”95“;’1\? BISHEY o
3 123 Mhairi Inglis Lothian Running Club 2.22.40
4 131 Fiona Trew Edinburgh Southern 54 4 3
Harriers
5 128  Susan Peddie Perth Strathtay , 34 45
Harriers
F06 - High Jump U15 Boys - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 47 Allan Smith Pitreavie AAC 1.59
2 48 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC 1.56
3 42 Roddy Irvine Central AC 1.40



F12 - High Jump U1S5 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 81 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.45
2 89 Jennifer smith  Dunfermiine & WestFife ; 55
3 74 Cara Tavendale Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.30
4 84 Martha Ryan City of Edinburgh AC  1.30
5 61 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot Runners 1.25
6 52 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 1.20

FO07 - Long Jump U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 99 Toby Harris City of Edinburgh AC  5.54
2 100 Alex Thompson City of Edinburgh AC  5.23
3 101 Donald Tod Perth Strathtay Harriers 5.18

FO01 - Pole Vault U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 154 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2.40
2 153 Natalie Dunbar Edinburgh Southern

Harriers

F09 - High Jump U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 134 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.58
2 151 Emma Nuttall Edinburgh Southern ;g

Harriers
3 120 Amy Rogers City of Edinburgh AC 1.55
4 145 Emma Lowry Edmburgh_Southern 1.50
Harriers
5 150 Tanya Marshall Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.45
6 128 Susan Peddie Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.43

F02 - Long Jump U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 137 Jade Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5.70
2 134 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5.34
3139 Sarah Warnock Edinburgh Southern g g

Harriers
4 119 Stacey McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.77
5 133 Michelle Bodley Ellon AAC 4.38
F03 - Shot Put U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 104 Ryan Stewart Pitreavie AAC 12.80
2 102 Angus Milton Elgin AAC 11.31
3 103 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.18



FO0S - Shot Put U17 Women - Final F13 - Triple Jump U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 118 Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 8.49 1 117 Tona McKay Ed|nburgh_Southern 10.98
Harriers
2 145 Emma Lowry Edinburgh Southern 4, 54
Harriers

3 148 Shoni Tavendale Perth Strathtay Harriers 8.98



Pos Num
1 723
2 727
3 725
4 728
5 724
6 726

Pos Num
1 685
2 696
3 699
4 688
5 763
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact katya@scottishathletics.org.uk)

T35 - 1500m U17 Men - Final

Name
Sean Fontana

Alex Oliver
Ruaridh Munro
James Wales

Lyle Frank
Craig Nelson

Representing

Glasgow School of
Sport

Ayr Seaforth AAC 4
Shettleston Harriers 4
4

Giffnock North AAC 4
Ron Hill Cambuslang 4

T24 - 300m U17 Women - Final

Name
Jennifer Hannah
Hannah Campbell
Gillian Macfarlane

Sally Webster
Nicole Bunyan

Representing
Kirkintilloch Olympians
City Of Glasgow AC
Victoria Park AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Arran

.23.66
.28.26
.29.79
.37.38
.47.04

Perf
43.08
43.42
46.28
47.97
49.53

TO03 - 400m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num
1 744
2 738
3 740
4 742
5 730

Name
Lorn Menzies
Kenneth Love

David Clark
Stuart Jamieson
Josh Ellwood

Representing
Victoria Park AAC

Giffnock North AAC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Whitemoss AAC
Law & District AAC
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T36 - 1500m U17 Women - Final

Name Representing Perf
Nicole McLeod Giffnock North AAC 5.03.64
Stephanie Wright East Kilbride A.C. 5.06.22
Rebecca Forrest Ron Hill Ca'mbuslang 5.23.27

Harriers
T17 - 400m U17 Men - Final

Name Representing Perf
Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC 53.71
Lorn Menzies Victoria Park AAC 53.93
Josh Crawford Nithsdale 54.22
Neil Hutchison Giffnock North AAC 54.33
David Clark J W Kilmarnock HX&AC 54.98

TO03 - 400m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

736
741
745
746

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing Perf

Neil Hutchison Giffnock North AAC 54.3
Josh Crawford Nithsdale 54.4
Kyle Nicholson Glasgow School of Sport 55.2
Jonathan Rochead Mid Argyll AC 55.8
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T21 - 60m U13 Boys - Final

Name
Sam Revie
Ross Maxwell
Cory O'Hara
Angus Arnold
Calum Divers
Jordan Fraser

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

East Kilbride
JW Kilmarnock
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
8.32
8.41
8.85
8.95
9.00
9.45

T12 - 60m U13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +
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507
501
504
503

Name
Cory O'Hara
Angus Arnold
Jordan Fraser

Jay Forbes

Representing
JW Kilmarnock

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
8.86
9.00
9.43
9.68

T28 - 60m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +
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573
529
525

Name
Kendal Ross
Emma Claxton
Kara McWilliams
Fern Wales
Nicole McCann

Representing

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Shettleston Harriers

Perf
8.89
9.11
9.40
9.55
9.60
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T12 - 60m U13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf
508 Sam Revie Ayr Seaforth AAC 8.28
762 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride 8.35
502 Calum Divers Kirkintilloch Olympians 9.14
505 Callum Gracie Girvan AAC 9.45
506 Darius Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 9.97

T38 - 60m U13 Girls - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
527 Kendal Ross 8.91
521 Emma Claxton Giffnock North AAC 9.03
523 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC 9.18
528 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers  9.25
573 Kara McWilliams Kilbarchan AAC 9.48
561 Jennifer Yates Stewartry AC 9.50

T28 - 60m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf
523 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC 9.14
528 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 9.28
561 Jennifer Yates Stewartry AC 9.36
522 Erin Drummond Kirkintilloch Olympians 9.51
560 Sophie Walker Kilbarchan AAC 10.30
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T20 - 60m U1S Boys - Final

Name
Kyle Henderson
Matthew Cumming
Lewis Gibb
Gregor Thorpe
Andrew Martin
Ross Morgan

Representing
Central AC
Giffnock North AAC
Motherwell AC
East Kilbride A.C.
JW Kilmarnock
East Kilbride A.C.

TO8 - 60m U1S Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +
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Name
Lewis Gibb
Gregor Thorpe
David Harper
Conner Maguire

Representing
Motherwell AC

East Kilbride A.C.
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
7.89
8.06
8.78
10.00

T30 - 60m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +
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Name
Rachel Whittle
Diane Ramsay

Abby Currie
Eilidh Campbell
Chloe Brines

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Law & District AAC
Mid Argyll AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
8.43
8.50
8.94
8.94
9.15

MAWNH‘

]
o
("]

O\U'IAUJNH‘

TO08 - 60m U1S Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf
580 Kyle Henderson Central AC 7.56
576 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC 7.65
584 Ross Morgan East Kilbride A.C. 8.50
583 Andrew Martin JW Kilmarnock 8.51
575 Eric Conway Kilbarchan AAC 8.64

T40 - 60m U15 Girls - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
616 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 8.24
614 Stephanie Boyd Airdrie Harriers 8.29
630 Lynsey Waddell City Of Glasgow AC 8.38
627 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 8.44
620 Andrea Gaffney Kirkintilloch Olympians 8.58
631 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 8.66

T30 - 60m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf
630 Lynsey Waddell City Of Glasgow AC 8.33
620 Andrea Gaffney Kirkintilloch Olympians 8.50
621 Ciara Gracie Girvan AAC 8.57
644 Kerry Leith Ayr Seaforth AAC 9.32



T30 - 60m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
Qualifiers - +
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Num
616
614
619
625
628

Name
Emma Brown
Stephanie Boyd
Emma Dowd
Nicky McMurtrie
Emma Rankin

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Airdrie Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Helensburgh AAC

Perf
8.29
8.48
8.76
8.91
9.31

TO05 - 60m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

r4
c
3

717
720
707
722
713
714

2
c
3

663
664
672

632
671

Name
Graeme McBride
John Ruddy
Andrew Brennan
Gary Wilson
Paul Fowler
Alasdair Kydd

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
East Kilbride A.C.
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Law & District AAC

T42 - 60m U17 Women - Final

Name
Suzanne Begg
Rachael Burns

Dawn Robertson

Laurie McKenna

Emma Pettigrew

Representing
City Of Glasgow AC
Cumbernauld AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Glasgow School of
Sport

Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
7.48
7.58
7.70
7.82
8.01
8.07

Perf
7.88
8.17
8.27

8.33
8.56
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Z
c
3

709
717
712
708
720
707

TO05 - 60m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

2
c
3

709
712
708
715
716
711

T19 - 60m U17 Men - Final

Name Representing
John Craig Victoria Park AAC

Graeme McBride Airdrie Harriers
Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers
Mark Chisholm Kilbarchan AAC
John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians

Andrew Brennan East Kilbride A.C.

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing
John Craig Victoria Park AAC

Johnathon Farrell
Mark Chisholm
Christopher Leyden
Matthew Lynch
Mark Donohue

Clydesdale Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Motherwell AC

Perf
7.33
7.39
7.45
7.51
7.54
7.69

Perf
7.36
7.49
7.59
7.74
7.92

West Dunbartonshire AC Disq

T32 - 60m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Num
663
672
667
671
669

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing
Suzanne Begg City Of Glasgow AC
Dawn Robertson Whitemoss AAC
Louise Martin JW Kilmarnock
Emma Pettigrew Kilbarchan AAC
Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC

Perf
7.89
8.18
8.43
8.55
8.76



T32 - 60m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing
1 664 Rachael Burns Cumbernauld AAC
2 632 Laurie McKenna Glasgow School of

Sport
3 666 Cheryl Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC
4 665 Rachel Ferguson Kilbarchan AAC
763 Nicole Bunyan Arran
F09 - Long Jump U13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing
1 762 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride
2 505 Callum Gracie Girvan AAC
3 506 Darius Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC

F08 - Long Jump U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing
1 585 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C.
2 598 Jonathan Byrne-Leitch Victoria Park AAC
3 599 Jax Thoirs Victoria Park AAC
4 577 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC
5 584 Ross Morgan East Kilbride A.C.
6 579 David Harper Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
8.28

8.38

8.70
8.77
DNS
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750

757
753
756
751
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647
619
621
616
648
649
617
645
646
628
644
615

F06 - High Jump U17 Men - Final

Name Representing
John McCafferty Irvine AC
Ryan Grant Whitemoss AAC

J W Kilmarnock H&AC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

Jamie Hannah
David Smith
Fraser Graham
Calum Nicholl

F04 - Long Jump U13 Girls - Final

Name Representing

Emma Claxton Giffnock North AAC

Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC
Jennifer Yates Stewartry AC
Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC

Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Lisa Thomson
Kara McWilliams
Lana McMillan

F02 - Long Jump U1S5 Girls - Final

Name Representing

City Of Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC
Girvan AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Lara Davidson
Emma Dowd
Ciara Gracie
Emma Brown

Sarah Gray Victoria Park AAC
Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC
Eilidh Campbell Mid Argyll AC

Hannah Boyd Kilbarchan AAC
Emma Clarkson
Emma Rankin
Kerry Leith

Chloe Brines

Helensburgh AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
2.00
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.65
1.55

Perf
4.80
4.67
4.56
4.55
4.39
4.35
4.35
4.28
3.95
3.86
3.58
3.11



F12 - Shot Put U13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 520 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 8.24
2 762 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride 5.59
3 519 Christopher JW Kilmarnock ~ 4.97

Clannnachan
F03 - Shot Put U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 603 Andrew McLaughlin Kilbarchan AAC 13.05
2 577 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 9.74
3 600 Sean Griffin Clydesdale Harriers  9.53
4 604  Lewis Nicholson Glasgow School of g g

Sport
5 576 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC  8.72
6 602 Thomas McIntosh Larkhall YMCA Harriers 8.23
7 601 Craig McCallum Ayr Seaforth AAC 6.74
F13 - Triple Jump U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 748 Cameron Clark Kilbarchan AAC 12.71
2 736 Neil Hutchison Giffnock North AAC  11.03

Pos
1
2
3
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649
625
651
650
628

F10 - Shot Put U13 Girls - Final

Name Representing
Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Kara McWilliams
Sophie Walker

FO07 - Shot Put U15 Girls - Final

Name
Kirsty Yates
Nicky McMurtrie
Laura Fyfe
Alice Back
Emma Rankin

Representing
Stewartry AC
Whitemoss AAC
Mid Argyll
Annan & District AC
Helensburgh AAC

Perf
6.67
5.02
4.29

Perf
9.68
8.78
8.49
6.78
6.74
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T52 -200m U1S5 Boys - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
576 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC  24.62
598 Jonathan Byrne-Leitch Victoria Park AAC 25.37
577 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 26.86
610 Miller McIntosh Larkhall YMCA Harriers 27.11
588 Darren Godfrey Law & District AAC 27.15

T38 - 200m U1S Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing Perf
Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC  25.78
Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 27.12

Miller McIntosh
Lewis Nicholson

Larkhall YMCA Harriers 27.38
Glasgow School of Sport 27.79

Conner Maguire Kilbarchan AAC DNS

T24A - 200m U15 Girls - Round: Semi Heat: 1 of
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659
624
630
658
614

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing Perf
Ruth Wallace Giffnock North AAC  27.18

Katie McKnight Glasgow School of Sport 27.28

Lynsey Waddell City Of Glasgow AC  27.56
Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 28.55
Stephanie Boyd Airdrie Harriers 28.59

Pos
1
2
3
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact katya@scottishathletics.org.uk)

T38 -200m U1S5 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

Num

Qualifiers - +

Name Representing Perf
Jonathan Byrne-Leitch Victoria Park AAC 25.96
Darren Godfrey Law & District AAC 27.36

Gregor Devoy J W Kilmarnock H&AC 27.53

Eric Conway Kilbarchan AAC DNS
T34A - 200m U1S5 Girls - Final

Name Representing Perf

Ruth Wallace Giffnock North AAC  27.19

Lynsey Waddell City Of Glasgow AC  27.21

Diane Ramsay
Katie McKnight
Roisin Howat

Kirkintilloch Olympians 27.27
Glasgow School of Sport 27.39
Giffnock North AAC  27.99

T24A - 200m U15 Girls - Round: Semi Heat: 2 of
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Qualifiers - +

Name
Diane Ramsay
Roisin Howat

Andrea Gaffney
Helena Brown

Representing Perf
Kirkintilloch Olympians 27.51
Giffnock North AAC  27.87
Kirkintilloch Olympians 28.40
Giffnock North AAC  28.68

Laura Livesey Law & District AAC DNS



T19 - 200m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 624 Katie McKnight Glasgow School of Sport 27.32
2 627 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 27.53
3 649 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 28.63
4 618 Abby Currie Law & District AAC 29.08

T19 - 200m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 659 Ruth Wallace Giffnock North AAC  27.65
2 658 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 28.26
3 620 Andrea Gaffney Kirkintilloch Olympians 28.29
4 626 Fiona Paterson Stewartry AC 30.13

T50 - 200m U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 712 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers  23.81
2 740 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC 23.87
3 717 Graeme McBride Airdrie Harriers 24.22
4 720 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians 24.27

749 Calum Innes Victoria Park AAC DNS

T19 - 200m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 656 Roisin Howat Giffnock North AAC  27.99
2 614 Stephanie Boyd Airdrie Harriers 28.40
3 657 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 28.59
4 621 Ciara Gracie Girvan AAC 28.59

T19 - 200m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 630 Lynsey Waddell City Of Glasgow AC  27.82
2 654 Helena Brown Giffnock North AAC  28.23
3 629 Jennifer Stoddart Whitemoss AAC 30.25
4 655 Catherine Clark Victoria Park AAC 30.43

T35-200m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 712 Johnathon Farrell Clydesdale Harriers  23.80
2 740 David Clark J W Kilmarnock H&AC 23.89
3 749 Calum Innes Victoria Park AAC 24.20
4 720 John Ruddy Kirkintilloch Olympians 24.21
5 715  Christopher Leyden Shettleston Harriers  25.25



T35 -200m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 717 Graeme McBride Airdrie Harriers 24.27
2 722 Gary Wilson Shettleston Harriers  24.87
3 746 Jonathan Rochead Mid Argyll AC 25.11
4 716 Matthew Lynch Motherwell AC 25.18

709 John Craig Victoria Park AAC DQ

T22 -200m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 663 Suzanne Begg City Of Glasgow AC  25.81
2 669 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 28.78
3 671 Emma Pettigrew Kilbarchan AAC 28.84
4 763 Nicole Bunyan Arran 29.12

TO04 - 60m Hurdle U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 599 Jax Thoirs Victoria Park AAC 9.96

T30 - 200m U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 663 Suzanne Begg City Of Glasgow AC  25.94
2 696 Hannah Campbell City Of Glasgow AC  27.01
3 697 Lynsey Ferguson Whitemoss AAC 28.04
4 698 Sinead Griffin Clydesdale Harriers  28.35
5 669 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 29.32

T22 -200m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 696 Hannah Campbell City Of Glasgow AC  27.18
2 697 Lynsey Ferguson Whitemoss AAC 28.08
3 698 Sinead Griffin Clydesdale Harriers  28.47
4 665 Rachel Ferguson Kilbarchan AAC 29.48
5 684 Lorraine Boyd Whitemoss AAC 31.39

TO08 - 60m Hurdle U15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 616 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC  10.00
2 647 Lara Davidson City Of Glasgow AC  10.10
3 653 Nicole Adams Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.53
4 626 Fiona Paterson Stewartry AC 10.62
5 637 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 11.94



TO02 - 60m Hurdle U17 Men - Final T10 - 60m Hurdle U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 749 Calum Innes Victoria Park AAC 8.59 1 695 Jennifer Wardhaugh Cumbernauld AAC 9.56
2 754 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AAC 9.16 2 694 Claire Taylor Ayr Seaforth AAC 9.61
3 753 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 9.57 3 687 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC 9.89
4 736 Neil Hutchison Giffnock North AAC  10.06 4 670 Kirsty Paterson Stewartry AC 10.01

5 683 Lauren Boyd Kilbarchan AC 10.02
6 692 Emma Crichton City Of Glasgow AC  10.09

T06 60m Hurdle U17 Women Round: Heat: 1 T06 60m Hurdle Ul7 Women Round: Heat: 2

- - 1 of - - 1 of
Qualifiers - + Qualifiers - +
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 694 Claire Taylor Ayr Seaforth AAC 9.60 1 695 Jennifer Wardhaugh Cumbernauld AAC 9.73
2 687 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC 9.96 2 670 Kirsty Paterson Stewartry AC 9.97
3 692 Emma Crichton City Of Glasgow AC  10.18 3 683 Lauren Boyd Kilbarchan AC 10.28
4 684 Lorraine Boyd Whitemoss AAC 11.29 4 693 Gail Price Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.29
T28 - 800m U13 Boys - Final T18 - 800m U13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 514 Ross Hill Law & District AAC  2:24.94 1 514 Ross Hill Law & District AAC 2:35.2
2 512 Neil Gourley Giffnock North AAC  2:27.22 2 518 Craig Whyteside Whitemoss AAC 2:36.7
3 513 Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:35.24 3 516 Nicholas Phillips Whitemoss AAC 2:43.2
4 518 Craig Whyteside Whitemoss AAC 2:40.42 4 517 Fraser Rathey Giffnock North AAC  2:49.3
5 516 Nicholas Phillips Whitemoss AAC DQ



T18 - 800m U13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 512 Neil Gourley Giffnock North AAC  2:32.6
2 513 Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:36.3
3 515 Calum Lindsay Law & District AAC  2:58.1

511 Tony Dolan Clydesdale Harriers DQ

T41 - 800m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 567 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC  2:44.34
2 569 Amanda Monaghan Shettleston Harriers 2:44.85
3 529 Fern Wales J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:50.75
4 561 Jennifer Yates Stewartry AC 2:54.37
5 570 Jacqueline Pringle Annan & District AC  3:02.35

T27 - 800m U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 597 Craig Prior West D“”:Carto”smre 2:09.09
2 592 Alastair McCallum Giffnock North AAC  2:17.55
3 595 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC  2:18.56
4 588 Darren Godfrey Law & District AAC  2:27.18
5 539 Ross McCord Whitemoss AAC 2:35.07
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T54 - 800m U13 Girls - Final

Num Name Representing Perf

567 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC  2:37.44
568 Petrena Marshall Giffnock North AAC  2:39.55
569 Amanda Monaghan Shettleston Harriers 2:43.26
562  Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC  2:43.29
563 Kerri Haran Shettleston Harriers 2:54.72

T41 - 800m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
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Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf

568 Petrena Marshall Giffnock North AAC  2:42.24
562  Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC  2:45.99
563 Kerri Haran Shettleston Harriers 2:49.66
566 Frances Lowrie Giffnock North AAC  2:50.63
571 Brogan Wallace J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:53.61

T16 - 800m U15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Num Name Representing Perf
597 Craig Prior West D“”/:’Ca'tons“'re 2:13.2
592 Alastair McCallum Giffnock North AAC  2:28.7
575 Eric Conway Kilbarchan AAC 2:38.4
587 Scott Dickson Motherwell AC 2:40.0
589 James Gray Giffnock North AAC DQ



T16 - 800m U15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 595 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC  2:17.4
2 588 Darren Godfrey Law & District AAC  2:22.1
3 539 Ross McCord Whitemoss AAC 2:31.3
4 591 Paul MacFarlane Victoria Park AAC 2:36.3
5 582 Conner Maguire Kilbarchan AAC 2:51.9

T43 - 800m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 634 Victoria Conner Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:37.86
2 635 Julie Dobbin Law & District AAC  2:39.78
3 641 Katie Sprang Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:41.56
4 642 Caitlin Vaughan Glasgow School of 2:49.50

Sport
T26 - 800m U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 732 Ryan Grant Whitemoss AAC 2:04.26
2 738 Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC  2:06.00
3 727 Alex Oliver Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:08.31
4 730 Josh Ellwood Law & District AAC  2:18.30

731 David Gorman East Kilbride A.C. DNF

TSS - 800m U1S Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 643 Hollie Young City Of Glasgow AC  2:17.01
2 634 Victoria Conner Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:19.18
3 636 Nicola Lindsay Law & District AAC  2:25.72
4 640 Michaela Stephen City Of Glasgow AC  2:39.54
5 638 Sarah McNish J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:45.78

T43 - 800m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 643 Hollie Young City Of Glasgow AC  2:26.90
2 636 Nicola Lindsay Law & District AAC  2:29.80
3 640 Michaela Stephen City Of Glasgow AC  2:30.54
4 638 Sarah McNish J W Kilmarnock H&AC 2:37.80
5 637 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 3:03.65

T14 - 800m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 732 Ryan Grant Whitemoss AAC 2:07.4
2 738 Kenneth Love Giffnock North AAC  2:07.6
3 730 Josh Ellwood Law & District AAC  2:14.0
4 735 Bobby Hill Law & District AAC  2:14.9



T14 - 800m U17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 731 David Gorman East Kilbride A.C. 2:07.7
2 727 Alex Oliver Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:07.7
3 733 Michael Gray Victoria Park AAC 2:16.3

739 Ross MacDonald Law & District AAC DNF
F06 - High Jump U15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 612 Billy Clarkson Law & District AAC 1.50
F09 - High Jump U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 704 Paula Dalgleish Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.55
2 686 Lucinda Logan City Of Glasgow AC 1.52
3 703 Amy Barrows Giffnock North AAC 1.50
4 682 Kirsty Barr Nithsdale AC 1.46

T56 - 800m U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing
1 675 Beth Duff East Kilbride A.C.
2 676 Caitlin Hendry Ron Hill Ca_mbuslang
Harriers
3 674 Rhian Dawes City Of Glasgow AC
4 678 Catriona Lockie Giffnock North AAC
5 677 Samantha Kelly Glasgow School of

Sport

F12 - High Jump U1S5 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing

1 647 Lara Davidson City Of Glasgow AC
2 648 Sarah Gray Victoria Park AAC

3 661 Emma Proctor Giffnock North AAC
4 631 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC

4 655 Catherine Clark Victoria Park AAC

6 622 Paula Houston

7 662 Rachel Trainer Giffnock North AAC

F07 - Long Jump U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing
1 749 Calum Innes Victoria Park AAC
2 748 Cameron Clark Kilbarchan AAC
3 736 Neil Hutchison Giffnock North AAC
4 751 Calum Nicholl Shettleston Harriers

Perf
2:20.77

2:22.09

2:22.78
2:23.48

2:34.36

Perf
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35

Perf
6.25
5.53
5.50
4.94
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F02 - Long Jump U17 Women - Final
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683
690
689
669
688
652

Name
Laurie McKenna
Kirsty Barr
Jennifer Hannah
Lucinda Logan
Judith McNicol
Fiona Parkin
Sally Webster
Lorraine Boyd

Representing

Glasgow School of Sport

Nithsdale AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians

City Of Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Law & District AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Whitemoss AAC

FO05 - Shot Put U17 Women - Final

Name
Lauren Boyd
Collette Irvine
Ailis Clements
Kirstie McLeod
Sally Webster
Jemma Hunter

Representing
Kilbarchan AC
Annan & District AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Law & District AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
J W Kilmarnock H&AC

Perf
5.09
4.92
4.90
4.51
4.33
4.29
4.02
3.81

Perf
9.85
8.69
8.36
8.32
7.23
6.29

F03 - Shot Put U17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 752 Daniel Carlin Giffnock North AAC  16.07
2 713 Paul Fowler Shettleston Harriers 11.34
3 751 Calum Nicholl Shettleston Harriers 9.15

F13 - Triple Jump U17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 704 Paula Dalgleish Ayr Seaforth AAC 9.19
2 703 Amy Barrows Giffnock North AAC 9.17



